PTR HARTMANN GmbH • Gewerbehof 38 • 59368 Werne / Germany
Telefon: +49 (0)2389/7988-0 • E-Mail: info@ptr-hartmann.com
Push-Back Test Probe, Non-Rotating, 160 mil / 4.0 mm
Series 5104
- Push-back test probe for the cable harness test
- Especially suitable for spade-shaped tip style
- Non-rotating variant

WFS 1060/G-5.0-4.0-Z 4.0
WFS 1060/G-6.0-5.0-Z 5.0
How to Order
5104 - Y - 15.75 N - Au - 2.2x 1.6 - /1.0x4.0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1. Series 2. Tip Style 3. Spring Force
4. Tip Plating 5. Tip Diameter 6. Tip Thickness
7. Complete with Switching Element
Tip style - Diameter - Plating
A C D F F
2.50 Au
3.00 Au
4.00 Au
2.40 Au
3.00 Au
4.00 Au
4.80 Au
1.75 Au
1.80 Au
2.00 Au
2.30 Au
3.00 Au
3.70 Au
1.80 Au
2.00 Au
3.00 Au
4.00 Au
1.40 Au
Y Y Y Y Y
2.00 x 0.80 Au 2.20 x 1.30 Au 2.20 x 1.60 Au 2.25 x 1.40 Au 2.25 x 1.80 Au
Y Y Y Y1 Y1
2.50 x 0.60 Au 2.50 x 0.80 Au 3.20 x 0.50 Au 3.00 x 0.80 Au 3.00 x 1.60 Au
Y2 Y4 Y21 Y95 Y95
2.50 x 0.80 Au 2.90 x 0.74 Au 2.50 x 0.80 Au 3.00 x 1.80 Au 5.50 x 1.80 Au
Connectorpin-Ø X/mm Connector Pin Length Y/mm
0.5 6.0
0.7 7.0
1.0 2.5
1.0 4.0
PTR HARTMANN GmbH • Gewerbehof 38 • 59368 Werne / Germany
Telefon: +49 (0)2389/7988-0 • E-Mail: info@ptr-hartmann.com